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Methodology

This national survey of 500 small business employers
was conducted between March 4-31, 2022. This
presentation includes JCN’s SBIQ (Small Business

Intelligence Quotient). The Small Business IQ Monthly

Poll tracks its SBIQ, identifies key trends, and offers
valuable insights into policies impacting small
business employers.

All interviews were conducted online with randomly
distributed invitations. The geographic and
demographic profiles were structured to represent
the population of small business employers in the
United States. The sample of 500 small business
employers has an accuracy of +/- 4.4% at a 95%
confidence interval. The numbers in this presentation
have been rounded and may not equal 100%.
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Small Business
Intelligence
65 63.5

Quotient -
60.9

59.8 . 59.4

March SBIQ: 56.1 0 .

56.3 56.5 56.0 56.1

This survey provides a snapshot of JCN’s SBIQ, which will be tracked ° 543 ° 55.0 55.'2 .
monthly to identify trends at-large and among key small business = . *
employer segments. The JCN SBIQ is based on 7-questions:

’ : - 50
* Employer’s Current Business Conditions
* Condition of U.S. Economy Today Current Conditions
* Current Climate for Small Businesses 45
* Direction of Employer’s Business Over Next 3-Months
* Employer’s Plans for Hiring Over Next 3-Months Future
* Direction of U.S. Economy Expectations 40
* Direction of Climate for Small Businesses May June July Aug. Sep. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar.

SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ SBIQ
The JCN SBIQ is calculated on a scale from 0 to 100, with 100 being
best possible conditions and 0 being worst possible conditions. A
score of 50 is neutral, anything above 50 is positive and anything
below is negative. To calculate the scores, point values are applied to
each response and multiplied by the share of respondents giving that Future Expectations 57.0 545 53.1 545 532 545 536 538 +0.2
answer.

Aug Sep Oct Nov  Dec Jan Feb Mar  Net
SBIQ 594 563 543 565 550 560 552 56.1 +0.9

Current Conditions 626 588 559 591 574 581 575 590 +1.5
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 March’s SBIQ ticked up from 55.2 to 56.1 due to small businesses having greater confidence in their own business despite
citing negative economic conditions.

* Inflation remains the dominant issue, but concerns about gas prices more than doubled and jumped to the 2" biggest
concern.

* Small businesses continue to believe the Biden Administration is failing to combat inflation and address supply chain
disruptions.

* Small businesses believe Biden’s tax increase policies would hurt them.

* Nine in ten small businesses believe the war in Ukraine will drive-up gas prices in the United States.

* The vast majority supports increasing domestic gas and oil production in order to become energy independent, stabilize
prices, and stop importing Russian oil.
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D 5 “So-What” Takeaways
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1. Even with stronger sales and more hiring, small businesses are still lackluster in their optimism for the economy with the
SBIQ generally staying flat. So what? Small businesses see better sales but are concerned about uncertainty.

2. Inflation remains the dominant issue with 43 percent of small business owners naming it as their 15t or 2" concern. To put in
context, no other issue in the past year has gotten a higher score than 36 percent. General inflation concerns and concerns
specifically about gas prices are the number 1 and number 2 issues. So what? Democrats ignore inflation at their peril.

3. 80 percent of small business owners support increasing domestic gas and oil production in order to become energy
independent, stabilize prices, and stop importing Russian oil. This includes 77 percent of Democrat small business owners. So
what? Cleaner energy is supported in theory, but when faced with $4+ a gallon gas—people want to drill.

4. 67 percent of business owners say the Biden Administration isn’t doing enough to tackle inflation or supply chain issues. So
what? It is impossible for the Biden Administration to claim they support small businesses if they don’t do something
meaningful to fix these issues.

5. Tax increases are not popular with small business owners, with 59 percent of them saying they will hurt the economy. So
what? Small business owners are already feeling like inflation is tantamount to a tax. They don’t want another burden.
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Small Business Employer Profile

Who are the 500 respondents? Minority

Owned
18%

7

Annual $250-$500K
20%
Revenue . Veteran
Owned

Employee
Size

\ 6%
S500K-S1M
20%
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Small Business Employer Profile

Brick & Mortar Store Professional Service Provider E-Commerce Business

AW

R/7.94 31576

52,70
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More In-Person Half
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€ © = More Online Not Professional Service ™ More Than Half = Half = Less Than Half

617
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Small Business Employer Industry

Retail/Wholesale Trade 19%
Construction 14%
Professional/Technical 13%
Accommodations/Food 9%
Real Estate/Rental/Lease 6%
Healthcare/Assistance 5%
Arts/Entertainment 5%
Transportation/Warehouse 5%
Manufacturing 4%
Finance/Insurance 4%
Educational Services 3%
Administrative/Support 3%
Agriculture/Forestry 3%

Other 8%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10% 12% 14% 16% 18% 20%
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Current Financial Condition Excel/  Fair/

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net Good Poor Net

Excellent/Good 75% 77% 85% 81% 77% 70% 82% 79% 76% 77% 83% +6 Total 83 17 66
East 80 20 60

Midwest 82 19 63
Net +50 +55 +70 +62 +54 +40 +64 +58 +52 +54 +66 +12
70% South 82 18 64

West 88 12 76

60% 9 % 2-9 Employees 81 19 62
50% 2% ° A 6 () 10-19 Employees 87 13 74
20% 20-More Employees 93 7 86
S100K/Less Revenue 63 37 26
30% S100K-S250K Revenue 78 23 55
0% E 18(y 1% 24% W% $250K-$500K Revenue 94 6 89
Q . 17% 19% , 19% 17% 17% 17% 14% $500K-$1 Million Revenue 88 12 76
10% . 12% 6% 6% S1 Million/More Revenue 91 9 82
0% 4% 3% 2%—2% A% ’ 1% 4% 4% T3% Female-Owned 75 25 50
May June July Aug Sept Oct2021 Nov Dec Jan 2022 Feb Mar Minority-Owned 83 17 66

2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022

—Excellent —Good Only Fair Poor
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50%

40%

30%

20%

10%
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Financial Condition Over Last Year

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

Better 31% 37% 41% 39% 36% 36% 41% 40% 36% 44% 50%
Same 35% 28% 29% 32% 29% 37% 34% 31% 37% 31% 26%
Net -3 -2 +11 +10 +1 +9 +16 +10 +9 +19 +26

May June  July Aug  Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022
—Better —Same Worse

Net
+6 Total
-5 East
Midwest
+7 South
West

2-9 Employees

10-19 Employees
20-More Employees
S100K/Less Revenue
S100K-$250K Revenue
$250K-S500K Revenue
S500K-S1 Million Revenue
S1 Million/More Revenue
Female-Owned

Minority-Owned

Better
50
57
49
44
54
47
62
62
33
56
46
61
54
41
64

Same Worse Net

26 24 26
23 20 37
31 20 29
25 30 14
27 19 35
27 26 21
20 18 44
30 8 54
30 37 -3
23 21 35
33 20 26
23 17 44
23 23 31
27 33 8
21 16 48
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Financial Condition Next 3-Months

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net Better Same Worse Net

Better 61% 66% 62% 53% 51% 55% 59% 50% 55% 60% 60% 0 Total 60 31 10 50
Same 34% 28% 32% 40% 41% 36% 32% 37% 38% 33% 31% -2 East 68 23 10 58
Midwest 63 29 9 54
Net +56 +60 +56 +46 +43 +45 +50 +37 +48 +52 +50 -2 South 54 39 7 46
70% West 60 27 13 47
60% 2-9 Employees 57 32 11 47
10-19 Employees 70 23 7 63
>0% 20-More Employees 70 27 4 66
40% S100K/Less Revenue 55 39 7 48
30% % S$100K-$250K Revenue 58 31 11 47
S$250K-$500K Revenue 57 38 5 52
20% S500K-$1 Million Revenue 63 23 14 49
10% s 6% 6% 7% 8% 10% 9y 13% 7% 8% 10% S1 Million/More Revenue 66 24 10 56
0% 0 Female-Owned 46 48 6 40
May  June July 2021Aug 2021Sept2021 Oct 2021 Nov 2021 Dec 2021 Jan 2022 Feb 2022  Mar Minority-Owned 62 33 5 57

2021 2021 2022

—Better —Same Worse
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Sales & Revenues Next 3-Months

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net

Increase 59% 67% 66% 56% 53% 54% 60% 54% 56% 59% 64% +5 Total
East
Same 35% 26% 28% 36% 37% 34% 31% 33% 35% 34% 27% -7

Midwest
South
Net +53 +60 +60 +48 +43 +42 +51 +41 +47 +52 +55 +3 West
es

80%
2-9 Employees

70%
? 10-19 Employees

0,
60% 20-More Employees
50% S100K/Less Revenue
40% 350 S$100K-$250K Revenue
(0] (o)
0 (Y -
30% ; A (] o S250K-S500K Revenue
20% S500K-$1 Million Revenue
0 13% 1 Million/More Revenue
10% o 7% o, 8% 10% 12% 9% 9% 79, 9% » /

6% o 6% 0 Female-Owned

0%
May June  July Aug  Sept  Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Minority-Owned

2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022

—I|ncrease —Same Decrease

Incr.
64
75
64
58
62
59
82
80
61
53
59
70
75
51
73

Same
27
18
28
34
25
30
18
17
31
33
38
18
17
41
20

Decr.

9

15

12

Net
55
68
55
49
50
48
81
77
53
38
56
58
66
43
66
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Profi tablllty Next 12-Months

May June July Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Net
Total
EarnProfit 69% 75% 74% 66% 66% 68% 74% 68% 66% 70% 76% +6 East
BreakEven 26% 20% 23% 30% 28% 27% 20% 23% 27% 26% 21% -5 .
Midwest
South
Net +63 +70 +71 +61 +61 +63 +68 +59 +59 +66 +73 +7 West
80% i}
0 % 2-9 Employees
70% 699 7 (! 10-19 Employees
(0] (o]
60% 20-More Employees
50% $100K/Less Revenue
40% S$100K-S250K Revenue
30% , . $250K-S500K Revenue
500K-S1 Million R
20% ; A ‘ A % S $1 Million Revenue
. S1 Million/More Revenue
10% 6% 5% 5% 5% 5% 6% 9% 7% 0 Female-Owned
0% o 39 (i (i (i 4% 3%
0 . .
May  June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Minority-Owned
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022
—Earn Profit —Break Even Lose Money

Profit
76
73
69
78
81
76
77
76
60
80
84
74
81
68
78

Same
21
26
26
19
15
20
23
24
32
19
16
20
17
26
20

Lose

o A~ W 01N

Net
73
71
64
76
76
71
76
76
51
78
84
68
79
63
77
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Employment Next 3-Months

May

Increase 25%

Same 70%
Net +20
80%
70% 7
60%
50%
40%
30%
25%
20%
10%
5%
0%
May
2021

June July Aug

31% 30% 25%

66% 68% 72%

+28 +28 +21

3%
June
2021

29 4%

July Aug

2021 2021
—Increase

Sep
25%

70%

+20

5%

Sept
2021

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net Total
28% 31% 31% 32% 30% 28% -2 East
66% 66% 63% 65% 66% 67% +1 Midwest

South
#23 428 424 429 +26 +23 -3 West

2-9 Employees
10-19 Employees
6—67%
6 (] 20-More Employees
S100K/Less Revenue
$100K-$250K Revenue
$250K-S500K Revenue
0 % S$500K-$1 Million Revenue
S1 Million/More Revenue
Female-Owned

(o)
5% 3% % 3% 4% 5% Minority-Owned

Oct2021 Nov Dec Jan 2022 Feb Mar
2021 2021 2022 2022

—Same Decrease

Incr.
28
34
19
32
24
21
53
55
19
28
27
28
37
26
40

Same
67
62
77
63
69
73
47
43
74
66
71
65
61
66
54

Decr.

5

O N B~ 0 b

A 00 N N W o NN

Net
23
30
14
28
17
15
53
52
12
23
24
21
34
18
34
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Employee Wages/Hours Next 3-Months

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net

Incr. Same Decr. Net

Total 34 61 6 28
Increase 29% 39% 36% 28% 29% 34% 36% 34% 35% 37% 34% -3

East 32 62 7 25

Same 65% 59% 62% 69% 67% 61% 60% 61% 62% 60% 61% +1 Midwest 39 53 7 32

South 30 68 3 27

Net +23 +37 +34 +25 +25 +29 +31 +29 +32 +34 +28 -6 West 35 58 7 28

80% 2-9 Employees 29 65 7 22

70% 10-19 Employees 52 49 - 52

60% 6 4 A 4 5 A % 20-More Employees 51 46 3 48

50% S100K/Less Revenue 28 64 9 19

40% S$100K-$250K Revenue 30 63 7 23

30% 99 2 o A 6 % $250K-$500K Revenue 38 61 1 38

S500K-$1 Million Revenue 31 61 8 23

20% $1 Million/More Revenue 40 57 3 37
10%

o O 2% 2% 3% 4% 5% 5% 5% 3y 3y 6% Mienr::ljzz::: _: Z 3 ;Z

May June  July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022

—I|ncrease —Same Decrease
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Pandemic Impact on Revenues No

Pos. Impact Neg. Net
Total 30 24 46 -16
East 25 22 53 -29

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net

Positive 25% 25% 25% 27% 19% 24% 23% 22% 22% 26% 30% +4

Nolmpact 27% 27% 29% 26% 23% 26% 25% 28% 27% 29% 24% -5 Midwest 33 30 37 3
South 27 27 46 -18
Net -23 -23 21 20 -39 -26 -29 -29 -29 -18 -16 +2 West 34 17 48 -14
70%
2-9 Employees 28 25 47 -19
60% 58% 10-19 Employees 30 24 46  -15
0 o 52% 51% 51% 20-More Employees 42 21 37 5
0% a8% 48% 46y 47% 20% DT a0 46%
20% 44% $100K/Less Revenue 24 25 52 -28
0

S100K-$250K Revenue 24 27 49  -26
30% %%WW? $250K-$500K Revenue 34 23 43 -9
20% 26% r 24% 23% 22 0 ° $500K-$1 Million Revenue 34 25 42 -8
10% S1 Million/More Revenue 34 22 44  -10

Female-Owned 20 27 53 -33
Minority-Owned 45 21 35 10

0%
May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022

—Positive —No Impact Negative
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Pandemic Recovery (if negative impact)

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb | Mar Mid- 2-9 10-19 20/More
Total Total Total Total Total | Total | East West South West Employ Employ Employ

7% 15% 7% 12% 13% 12% 17% 19%
22% | 34% | 22% 31% 31% 51% 33% 40% 41%
41% | 37% | 34% 46% 42% 26% 38% 25% 36%

Already Full Recovery 6% 14% 4%
Recovery Next 6-Months  38% 35% 32% 28%
Recovery After 6-Months  41% 33% 47% 44%

$100K- $100K- $250K- S500K- $1 Mill- Female Minority C- S-

S$1 Mill Rev. More Rev. Owned Owned Corp

Less Rev. $250K Rev. $500K Rev.
Already Full Recovery 11% 12% 25% 16% 8% 13% 22%
Recovery Next 6-Months 42% 28% 27% 35% 39% 35% 35% 32% 35%
56% 29% 26% 42% 43% 34% 38%

Recovery After 6-Months 29% 45%



Condition of U.S. Economy Bxcel/ Far/

Poor
May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net Total 36 65 -29
Excellent/Good 41% 43% 48% 44% 32% 30% 33% 35% 31% 29% 36% +7 East 40 60 -20

Midwest 36 64 -29
South 31 69 -37
60% West 38 63  -25
2-9 Employees 32 68 -36

50% 0
49% 10-19 Employees 38 62 -25

44% 0 44%
40% ° 38% 42% 41% 43% 42% 40% X 20-More Employees 59 41 18

37%
S100K/Less Revenue 20 80 -61

3 33%

30% 289 Z;z/ S 8% 279 % $100K-$250K Revenue 30 71 -4
0 0 0
20% 20% 19% ° $250K-$.5(?0K Revenue 40 60 -21
15% 11% 15% S500K-S1 Million Revenue 47 53 -6
10% 3 % $1 Million/More Revenue 41 59 -18
o 6 0 Female-Owned 35 65 -30
0%

May June July  Aug  Sept Oct Nov  Dec Jan2022 Feb  Mar Minority-Owned 46 54 -9

2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022

—Excellent —Good Only Fair Poor
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60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Direction of U.S. Economy

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb
Better 48% 49% 50% 44% 35% 28% 30% 32% 27% 25%
Same 23% 20% 24% 21% 24% 22% 23% 22% 24% 21%
Net +19 +18 +24 +9 -6 21 -17 -15 -23 -29

v, 9 0 50%

48% . 49% 47% 47%

Q]
41%

] 35% 35% ,
29% 31% 26y 30—30% i
2 y 7] C 3% - 0 d 0 1“!"

U ;: o 1 o o o
May  June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022

—Better —Same Worse

Mar

25%

21%

-29

Net

0

0

54% 54%

Feb
2022

%
%

Mar
2022

Total

East

Midwest

South

West

2-9 Employees

10-19 Employees
20-More Employees
S100K/Less Revenue
$100K-$250K Revenue
$250K-S500K Revenue
$500K-$1 Million Revenue
S1 Million/More Revenue
Female-Owned

Minority-Owned

Better

25

21
21
26
20
18
20
16
29
18
17
22
22
25
25
22

Same Worse

54
52
57
51
57
55
61
38
57
65
50
43
53
43
43
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Climate for Small Businesses

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net

Excellent/Good 45% 49% 54% 49% 40% 36% 39% 40% 41% 41% 47% +6

Net -10 -2 +8 -2 -20 -28 -22 -20 -18 -18 -6 +12

60%

50% 49%
43% 46% 45% 45% 449

40% 3&29%\403 41% %
34% 36% 36% 38

30%

20% . 20%
12% 5% 119 430, 149% 15% 16% 14% —15%—14%

10% 1%6—30%—

10%\9%\W6%/8%~7%—8%\7%’&%

0%
May June July Aug Sept Oct 2021 Nov Dec Jan 2022 Feb Mar
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022
—Excellent —Good Only Fair Poor

Total

East

Midwest

South

West

2-9 Employees

10-19 Employees
20-More Employees
S100K/Less Revenue
S100K-$250K Revenue
$250K-$500K Revenue
S500K-S1 Million Revenue
S1 Million/More Revenue
Female-Owned

Minority-Owned

Excel/
Good

47
49
50
43
50
45
59
54
38
41
50
58
51
43
59

Fair/
Poor

53
51
50
57
50
55
41
46
62
59
50
43
49
57
41
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Direction of Climate for Small Businesses

Better Same Worse Net

May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net Total 34 32 34 0
Better 44% 46% 47% 38% 30% 28% 32% 33% 26% 28% 34% +6 East 45 20 36 9
Same 31% 26% 32% 32% 32% 32% 32% 27% 32% 34% 32% -2 Midwest 32 38 29 3

South 28 38 34 -7

Net +19 +18 +26 +8 -8 -12 -5 7 -16 9 0 +9 West 36 28 36 0

50% 2-9 Employees 32 33 35 -3

45% a . 10-19 Employees 41 28 32 9

40% 40% 40% 42% 20-More Employees 44 27 30 14
. 38% 38% 37%

35% $100K/Less Revenue 30 31 39 -9

30% 31% 28% /32%—3%

25% 25% 26%

S100K-S250K Revenue 22 32 47 -25
S250K-S500K Revenue 32 45 23 10

9 21%
20% ° S500K-S1 Million Revenue 53 18 29 24
0,
1-(5); $1 Million/More Revenue 34 34 32 2
(0}
59 Female-Owned 32 37 31 2
(0}
0% Minority-Owned 40 43 17 23

May June  July Aug  Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022

—Better —Same Worse
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Biggest Business Concerns (15t & 2" Choice Combo)

May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
Higher Prices/Inflation *E32% 36% 35% 33% 40% 40% 37% 40% 40% 43%
Gas Prices k* e k* k* 6% 11% 9% 9% 9% 10% 25%
General Operating Costs 28% 24% 25% 20% 23% 21% 20% 19% 21% 24% 21%
Economy/Client Spending 36% 25% 23% 24% 25% 24% 26% 26% 21% 19% 20%
Supply-Chain Disruptions 14% 15% 16% 14% 13% 17% 19% 17% 20% 20% 14%

Taxes 26% 21% 16% 17% 18% 18% 15% 13% 14% 15% 13%
Available Workers 12% 12% 11% 15% 14% 13% 15% 18% 11% 14% 12%
Political Climate 13% 15% 14% 14% 16% 12% 12% 8% 10% 9% 12%

Government Regulations 17% 12% 11% 13% 13% 11% 10% 10% 14% 10% 10%
Covid Restrictions/Sales 25% 15% 16% 21% 20% 14% 13% 20% 21% 16% 9%

Healthcare Costs 12% 11% 12% 10% 4% 5% 6% 5% 5% 7% 7%
Expansion Costs 7% 7% 5 5% 7% 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% 4%
Loan Accessibility 6% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 4%
Interest Rates 6% 6% 6% 3% 2% 5% 4% 6% 6% 2% 4%

Compensation/Insurance ok 3% 7% 7% 4% 3% 4% 2% 2% 6% 3%



Biden Administration’s Tax Increases No
Help/Hurt Small Business: Help Impact Hurt Net
Total 15 20 59 -44
East 18 20 58 -40
Midwest 10 25 55 -45
South 16 17 63 -48
West 18 21 58 -41

Juy Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net
Help 24% 26% 18% 20% 16% 20% 21% 15% 15% 0

Nolmpact 19% 18% 16% 17% 20% 20% 14% 14% 20% +6

Net -30 -25 -42 -38 -41 -36 -39 -52 -44 +8

0% 2-9 Employees 12 22 60 -48
70% 67% 10-19 Employees 16 13 71  -56
60% "y 60% 58% 57% 56% 60% 599 20-More Employees 41 11 45 -4
50% ° 51% $100K/Less Revenue 16 20 57 -41
40% S100K-S250K Revenue 11 8 73 -63
30% 250K-S500K R 2 22 48 -23
0 i o 29, 20% 20% 159 ) S S evenue 5
20% () - 7% ‘ Q S500K-S1 Million Revenue 14 30 53 -39
o
10% 16% S1 Million/More Revenue 12 21 65 -53
0%

Female-Owned 19 15 58 -39
July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022 Minority-Owned 24 22 49 -25

—Help —No Impact Hurt
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5% to 8% Tax Surcharge/$10 Million
or More/File As Pass Through

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net
Support 40% 44% 43% 38% 44% +6

Unsure 10% 8% 8% 10% 8% -2
Net -9 -4 -6 -14 -4 +10

60%
0 52%
>0% 49% 48% 49% 485)
(o)
0
30%
20%
(o) 1
0%
Nov 2021 Dec 2021 Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar 2022

—Support Oppose —Unsure

Total

East

Midwest

South

West

2-9 Employees
10-19 Employees
20-More Employees

S100K/Less Revenue
$100K-$250K Revenue
S250K-S500K Revenue

S500K-S1 Million Revenue
S1 Million/More Revenue
Female-Owned

Minority-Owned

Support
44
41
42
42
50
44
35

54

42
34
60
45
39
49
54

Oppose
48
52
46
51
42
47
63

44

45
51
35
52
57
39
39
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Biden Administration Doing Enough

- Yes No Net

to Combat Inflation el 17 61 50

Dec Jan Feb Mar Net Fast 14 68 55

Yes 19% 18% 13% 17% +4 Midwest 7 76 68

South 20 68 -47

Net -51 -50 -63 -50 +13 West 23 59 -37

80% 26% 2-9 Employees 16 69 -53

70% 70% % 67% 10-19 Employees 13 76 -64

60% 20-More Employees 26 44 -19

50% $100K/Less Revenue 10 79 -69

40% $100K-$250K Revenue 12 71 -59

30% S250K-S500K Revenue 27 60 -33

0% 19% 18% 13% 17% SSOOK.—S.l Million Revenue 19 63 -44

14% #o S1 Million/More Revenue 16 63 -46

10% 11%— 12% 16% Female-Owned 18 64 -46

0% Minority-Owned 25 56 -31
Dec 2021 Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar 2022

—Yes No —Unsure
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Biden Administration Doing Enough

- Yes No Net
to Help Supply Chain Problems
Total 21 67 -46
Dec Jan Feb Mar Net East 20 66 a7
Yes 20% 20% 16% 21% +5 Midwest 13 74 -60
South 20 67 -47
Net -49 -47 -58 -46 +12 West 28 63 -35
80% 2-9 Employees 18 69 -51
(1)

70% 5 74% o 10-19 Employees 19 79 -60

69% 67% 67%
60% ? 20-More Employees 38 42 -4
50% S$100K/Less Revenue 10 79 -69
40% $100K-$250K Revenue 15 75 -60
30% S250K-S500K Revenue 29 58 -29
20% 20% 20% 249% $500K-$1 Million Revenue 26 59 -32
10% 11%— 13% 11 6395 °E 12% $1 Million/More Revenue 23 67 -43
0% Female-Owned 24 63 -39
Dec 2021 Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar 2022 Minority-Owned 32 o U

—Yes No —Unsure
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Are Supply Chain Problems Having A

Negative Impact on Your Business e Moo N
Total 60 34 26
Jan Feb Mar Net Fast 56 36 20
Yes 60% 65% 60% -5 Midwest 49 46 3
South 68 25 43
Net +27 +36 +26 -10 West 60 34 27
70% 65% 2-9 Employees 62 32 30
60% 602/2 —60% 10-19 Employees 53 44 9
50% 20-More Employees 54 35 19
0% S100K/Less Revenue 52 34 18
0 $100K-$250K Revenue 64 25 39
30% 33% 29% == $250K-S500K Revenue 64 33 31
20% S500K-S1 Million Revenue 56 39 17
10% 204 e 207 S1 Million/More Revenue 62 37 25
0% Female-Owned 58 31 27
Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar 2022 Minority-Owned 52 4 18

—Yes No —Unsure
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War in Ukraine Driving Up Cost of
Gas & Energy in United States Total

East

Midwest

South

West

2-9 Employees
10-19 Employees
20-More Employees

S100K/Less Revenue
$100K-$250K Revenue
$250K-$S500K Revenue

S500K-S1 Million Revenue
S1 Million/More Revenue

Female-Owned

Minority-Owned

B Yes m No ®m Unsure

Yes
87
83
89
85
91
87
82
96
87
86
82
91
90
87
82

No

A NN 00

=
w

v A W 0O O 00 L1 W

Net
80
76
82
78
87
80
69
93
82
78
73
83
87
84
76
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Increasing Domestic Oil & Natural Gas

- .nm Support  Oppose Net
Production - Energy Independent, Stabilize

Prices, Reduce Foreign Oil, Stop Importing roral 80 o ®>
Russian Oil Rast 89 S
Midwest 82 15 67
South 86 7 79
West 79 17 61
2-9 Employees 81 14 67
10-19 Employees 86 11 74
20-More Employees 70 28 42
S100K/Less Revenue 65 22 43
$100K-$250K Revenue 86 6 80
$250K-$500K Revenue 83 13 70
S500K-S1 Million Revenue 78 22 56
S1 Million/More Revenue 86 13 73
Female-Owned 72 18 54
m Strongly Support = Somewhat Support Minority-Owned 69 21 48
Somewhat Oppose Strongly Oppose
m Unsure
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Concern About Covid Cases Causing

- Not
Government Mandates Impacting
_ Concerned Concerned Net
B“S“‘Iesses Total 63 37 26
Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Net East 67 33 34
Concerned 75% 81% 73% 78% 82% 74% 69% 63% -6 Midwest 64 36 28
South 63 37 26
Net +50 +62 +46 +56 +63 +48 +38 +26 -12 West 61 39 21
50% 2-9 Employees 62 38 24
20% 10-19 Employees 64 36 28
0
20-More Employees 73 27 46
30% $100K/Less Revenue 74 26 48
S100K-S250K Revenue 65 35 30
20%
S250K-S500K Revenue 68 32 35
10% S500K-S1 Million Revenue 59 41 19
S1 Million/More Revenue 52 48 4
0%
° Female-Owned 72 28 43
Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb  Mar o
Minority-Owned 82 19 63

2021 2021 2021 2021 2021 2022 2022 2022
—Very Concerned —Smwht Concerned = Not Concerned
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